
Resultat från poängtävlingarna 21 maj 2024 på Björlandavallen 
 
400 meter 
 
D40   Amudha Harikrishnan            81.8    1984 
D50   Anneli Bohm                          69.3    1974 
D50   Malin Olsson                          80.7    1974 
D60   Maria Jonsson                       81.0    1963 
 
H21   Viktor Åberg                           64.3    1993 
H21   Alexander Schälin                  65.8    1996 
H21   Christopher Backis                 75.3    1996  
H45   Fredrik Svensson                   65.3    1976 
H50   Fredrik Engel                          63.3    1974 
 
H55   Fredrik Ahlfors                        64.0    1968      
H55   Lars Diechle                           65.0    1969 
H60   Mikael Rydström                    66.2    1963 
H60   Lars Nilsson                           71.4    1960 
H60   Anders Olsson                        72.5   1963 
H60   Jerker Sandberg                     79.9 
H60   Stefan Lagrosen                     82.2   1960 
H65   Anders Ebenfelt                      84.0   1957 
H65   Håkan Danielsson                  92.8    1955      
 
 
Höjdhopp utan ansats 
 
D40   Desirée Lindén                        1.15     1976 
D60   Maria Jonsson                      ej res.     1963 
 
H21   Christopher Backis                  1.15     1996  
H21   Alexander Schälin                   1.05     1996 
H21   Viktor Åberg                             1.00     1993 
H40   Fredrik Hernelid                       1.15     1981 
H45   Fredrik Svensson                     1.20     1976   
H45   Johan Rosenberg                    1.05     1976 
H55   Fredrik Alhfors                         1.25     1968      
H55   Lars Diechle                             1.05     1969 
H55   Göran Boström                         1.05    1969 



H60   Anders Olsson                         1.10     1963 
H60   Lars Nilsson                             1.05     1960 
H60   Erik Persson                            1.00     1963 
H60   Stefan Lagrosen                       0.95    1960 
H60   Mikael Rydström                      0.90     1963 
H60   Mikael Runsten                      ej res.    1963 
H65   Lennart Hellsborn                    1.20     1958 
H65   Freddy Magnusson                  1.05     1957   
H65   Håkan Danielsson                    1.00    1955 
H65   Anders Ebenfelt                        0.95    1957 
H70   Kristjan Saag                            0.95    1951 
      
Kula 
 
4 kg 
D40   Desirée Lindén                           6.88    1976 
D40   Sarah Hedén                              6.80    1981     
D40   Amudha Harikrishnan                 5.68    1984 
D50   Anneli Bohm                               6.18    1974 
D60   Marie Ridderland                        5.55    1962  
D60   Maria Jonsson                            4.75    1963 
 
7.26 kg 
H21   Christopher Backis                      7.28    1996  
H21   Viktor Åberg                                 7.24    1993 
H21   Alexander Schälin                        6.64    1996 
H40   Christian Eriksson                        9.85    1981 
H45   Fredrik Svensson                         6.38    1976   
6 kg 
H55   Lars Diechle                               10.13    1969 
H55   Fredrik Ahlfors                              8.50    1968      
H55   Göran Boström                             7.74    1969 
5 kg 
H60   Mikael Runsten                            9.40    1963 
H60   Anders Olsson                              8.67   1963 
H60   Mikael Rydström                           8.12   1963 
H60   Stefan Lagrosen                           6.84   1960 
H60   Erik Persson                                 6.78   1963 
H60   Lars Nilsson                                  7.17   1960 
H65   Freddy Magnusson                       9.49   1957 



H65   Håkan Danielsson                        6.89    1955 
H65   Anders Ebenfelt                            5.95    1957 
4 kg 
H70   Kristjan Saag                                7.34    1951  
 


